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Player Card Set Team/Country Print Run

Jasper Cillessen The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Ajax Base Auto + 298

Joao Moutinho The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels AS Monaco Base Auto + 298

Maxi Pereira The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Benfica Base Auto + 298

Oribe Peralta The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Club America Base Auto + 298

Dani Alves The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Barcelona 100

Gerard Pique The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Barcelona 100

Ivan Rakitic The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Barcelona 100

Javier Mascherano The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Barcelona Base Auto + 148

Lionel Messi The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Barcelona Base Auto + 6

Luis Suarez The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Barcelona 100

Neymar Jr The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Barcelona Base Auto + 6

Thomas Vermaelen The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Barcelona Base Auto + 148

Fabian Schar Future Stars Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Basel 1893 Base Auto + 298

Arjen Robben The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Bayern Munich 100

Philipp Lahm The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Bayern Munich 100

Xabi Alonso The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Bayern Munich Base Auto + 59

Hector Herrera Future Stars Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Porto Base Auto + 298

Wesley Sneijder The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Galatasaray Base Auto + 148

Ezequiel Lavezzi The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Paris Saint-Germain Base Auto + 298

Marco Verratti Future Stars Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Paris Saint-Germain Base Auto + 298

Cristiano Ronaldo The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Real Madrid 100

Gareth Bale The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Real Madrid 100

Iker Casillas The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Real Madrid 50

Iker Casillas The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Real Madrid Base Auto + 90

Pepe The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Real Madrid Base Auto + 298

Sergio Ramos The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Real Madrid 50

Sergio Ramos The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Real Madrid Base Auto + 59

Toni Kroos The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Real Madrid Base Auto + 148

Ezequiel Garay The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Zenit St. Petersburg Base Auto + 298

Marcos Rojo Future Stars Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Argentina Base Auto + 298

Maxi Rodriguez The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Argentina Base Auto + 298

Christian Benteke Future Stars Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Belgium Base Auto + 148

Jan Vertonghen The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Belgium 250

Jan Vertonghen The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Belgium 100

Marouane Fellaini The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Belgium Base Auto + 298

Marouane Fellaini The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Belgium 100

Simon Mignolet The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Belgium 250

Simon Mignolet The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Belgium 100

Oscar The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Brazil 100

Paulinho The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Brazil Base Auto + 298

Ramires The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Brazil Base Auto + 148

Ramires The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Brazil 100

Robinho The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Brazil Base Auto + 298

Willian The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Brazil Base Auto + 148

Willian The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Brazil 100
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Fredy Montero The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Colombia Base Auto + 298

James Rodriguez The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Colombia 100

Radamel Falcao The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Colombia 100

Nikica Jelavic The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Croatia Base Auto + 298

Adam Lallana  Future Stars Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels England Base Auto + 298

Daniel Sturridge Future Stars Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels England Base Auto + 298

Joe Hart The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels England Base Auto + 148

Jordan Henderson Future Stars Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels England Base Auto + 148

Luke Shaw Future Stars Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels England Base Auto + 298

Phil Jagielka The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels England Base Auto + 298

Samir Nasri The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels France Base Auto + 30

Benedikt Howedes The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Germany 100

Benedikt Howedes The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Germany Base Auto + 298

Lukas Podolski The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Germany 250

Marco Reus The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Germany 100

Marco Reus The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Germany 250

Mario Gotze The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Germany 100

Mario Gotze The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Germany 250

Mesut Ozil The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Germany 100

Miroslav Klose The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Germany Base Auto + 30

Per Mertesacker The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Germany Base Auto + 148

Andrea Pirlo The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Italy Base Auto + 30

Antonio Di Natale The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Italy Base Auto + 298

Antonio Nocerino The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Italy Base Auto + 298

Gianluigi Buffon The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Italy Base Auto + 30

Giuseppe Rossi The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Italy Base Auto + 298

Didier Drogba The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Ivory Coast Base Auto + 30

Andres Guardado The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Mexico 100

Andres Guardado The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Mexico Base Auto + 298

Guillermo Ochoa The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Mexico 100

Miguel Layun The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Mexico 100

Miguel Layun The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Mexico Base Auto + 148

Oribe Peralta The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Mexico 100

Daley Blind The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Netherlands 100

Daley Blind The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Netherlands Base Auto + 298

Dirk Kuyt The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Netherlands Base Auto + 298

Kevin Strootman The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Netherlands Base Auto + 298

Memphis Depay Future Stars Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Netherlands Base Auto + 298

Robin van Persie The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Netherlands Base Auto + 30

Stefan de Vrij Future Stars Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Netherlands Base Auto + 298

Stefan de Vrij The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Netherlands 100

Wojciech Szczesny The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Poland Base Auto + 298

Branislav Ivanovic  The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Serbia Base Auto + 298

Clint Dempsey The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels United States 100

Jozy Altidore The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels United States 150

Jozy Altidore The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels United States 100

Tim Howard The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels United States 150

Tim Howard The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels United States 100

Diego Lugano The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Uruguay Base Auto + 298
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Adam Lallana  Future Stars Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels England Base Auto + 298

Andrea Pirlo The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Italy Base Auto + 30

Andres Guardado The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Mexico 100

Andres Guardado The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Mexico Base Auto + 298

Antonio Di Natale The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Italy Base Auto + 298

Antonio Nocerino The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Italy Base Auto + 298

Arjen Robben The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Bayern Munich 100

Benedikt Howedes The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Germany 100

Benedikt Howedes The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Germany Base Auto + 298

Branislav Ivanovic  The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Serbia Base Auto + 298

Christian Benteke Future Stars Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Belgium Base Auto + 148

Clint Dempsey The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels United States 100

Cristiano Ronaldo The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Real Madrid 100

Daley Blind The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Netherlands 100

Daley Blind The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Netherlands Base Auto + 298

Dani Alves The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Barcelona 100

Daniel Sturridge Future Stars Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels England Base Auto + 298

Didier Drogba The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Ivory Coast Base Auto + 30

Diego Lugano The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Uruguay Base Auto + 298

Dirk Kuyt The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Netherlands Base Auto + 298

Ezequiel Garay The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Zenit St. Petersburg Base Auto + 298

Ezequiel Lavezzi The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Paris Saint-Germain Base Auto + 298

Fabian Schar Future Stars Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Basel 1893 Base Auto + 298

Fredy Montero The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Colombia Base Auto + 298

Gareth Bale The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Real Madrid 100

Gerard Pique The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Barcelona 100

Gianluigi Buffon The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Italy Base Auto + 30

Giuseppe Rossi The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Italy Base Auto + 298

Guillermo Ochoa The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Mexico 100

Hector Herrera Future Stars Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Porto Base Auto + 298

Iker Casillas The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Real Madrid 50

Iker Casillas The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Real Madrid Base Auto + 90

Ivan Rakitic The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Barcelona 100

James Rodriguez The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Colombia 100

Jan Vertonghen The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Belgium 250

Jan Vertonghen The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Belgium 100

Jasper Cillessen The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Ajax Base Auto + 298

Javier Mascherano The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Barcelona Base Auto + 148

Joao Moutinho The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels AS Monaco Base Auto + 298

Joe Hart The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels England Base Auto + 148

Jordan Henderson Future Stars Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels England Base Auto + 148

Jozy Altidore The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels United States 150

Jozy Altidore The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels United States 100

Kevin Strootman The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Netherlands Base Auto + 298

Lionel Messi The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Barcelona Base Auto + 6

Luis Suarez The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Barcelona 100

Lukas Podolski The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Germany 250

Luke Shaw Future Stars Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels England Base Auto + 298

Marco Reus The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Germany 100

Marco Reus The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Germany 250

Marco Verratti Future Stars Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Paris Saint-Germain Base Auto + 298

Marcos Rojo Future Stars Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Argentina Base Auto + 298
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Mario Gotze The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Germany 100

Mario Gotze The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Germany 250

Marouane Fellaini The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Belgium Base Auto + 298

Marouane Fellaini The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Belgium 100

Maxi Pereira The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Benfica Base Auto + 298

Maxi Rodriguez The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Argentina Base Auto + 298

Memphis Depay Future Stars Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Netherlands Base Auto + 298

Mesut Ozil The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Germany 100

Miguel Layun The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Mexico 100

Miguel Layun The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Mexico Base Auto + 148

Miroslav Klose The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Germany Base Auto + 30

Neymar Jr The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Barcelona Base Auto + 6

Nikica Jelavic The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Croatia Base Auto + 298

Oribe Peralta The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Club America Base Auto + 298

Oribe Peralta The Beautiful Game Quad Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Mexico 100

Oscar The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Brazil 100

Paulinho The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Brazil Base Auto + 298

Pepe The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Real Madrid Base Auto + 298

Per Mertesacker The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Germany Base Auto + 148

Phil Jagielka The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels England Base Auto + 298

Philipp Lahm The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Bayern Munich 100

Radamel Falcao The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Colombia 100

Ramires The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Brazil Base Auto + 148

Ramires The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Brazil 100

Robin van Persie The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Netherlands Base Auto + 30

Robinho The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Brazil Base Auto + 298

Samir Nasri The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels France Base Auto + 30

Sergio Ramos The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Real Madrid 50

Sergio Ramos The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Real Madrid Base Auto + 59

Simon Mignolet The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Belgium 250

Simon Mignolet The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Belgium 100

Stefan de Vrij Future Stars Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Netherlands Base Auto + 298

Stefan de Vrij The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Netherlands 100

Thomas Vermaelen The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Barcelona Base Auto + 148

Tim Howard The Beautiful Game Combo Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels United States 150

Tim Howard The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels United States 100

Toni Kroos The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Real Madrid Base Auto + 148

Wesley Sneijder The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Galatasaray Base Auto + 148

Willian The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Brazil Base Auto + 148

Willian The Beautiful Game Triple Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Brazil 100

Wojciech Szczesny The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels Poland Base Auto + 298

Xabi Alonso The Beautiful Game Signatures + Silver/Gold Parallels FC Bayern Munich Base Auto + 59
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